
BEG INTERS N R/W US-90 & E R/W
 JONES RD, RUN NW 13.02 FT,
N 157.43 FT, E 164.35 FT, NE

GANSKOP HOLDINGS LLC
334 SW HAMLET CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-17-06875-005

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
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34317.00 1.00/

12/16/2021 ME 1.58 51,350 0 0 51,350
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0
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1420/1515 9/24/2020 WD Q I 01 228,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE DIESEL DOCTORS OF

GANSKOP HOLDINGS LL

0730/0469 9/10/1990 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G W HUNTER INC

DIESEL DOCTORS
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HX Base Yr

125 NE JONES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,933 95.4720 36.28 215,249 1990 1990 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 5000

AOF 210 150 315 6,857

AOF 480 150 720 15,673

BAS 4,310 100 4,310 93,820

CAN 480 30 144 3,134

CAN 480 30 144 3,134

CAN 1,000 30 300 6,530

6,960 5,933 129,149

CAN= N4 W120 S4 E120$ BAS= W100 CAN= W20 S50 E20 N50$ S50
CAN= W20 S4 E120 N4 W100$ E23 AOF= E14 N15 W14 S15$ N15 E14
S15 E43 AOF= E20 N24 W20 S24$ N24 E20 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,825

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,119

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 81 114 9,234.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 8,311

18,255

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.30 25,000.00 32,500.00 51,350


